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Wildcat Swim Club - 12/3/2016

Results - Session1
 
Event 1  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 141 2:14.68Deitch, Kathryn

30.85 33.76 35.30 34.77

WSC 142 2:31.08Myers, Taylar

32.67 35.75 43.70 38.96

DAAC-MA 133 2:41.43Hawkins, Anna G

34.43 39.95 43.29 43.76

WSC 134 2:45.48Andrews, Telia

36.12 41.58 44.20 43.58

DAAC-MA 125 3:07.41Steele, Alisa

37.07 48.03 52.58 49.73

DAAC-MA 116 3:14.52Gamber, Makenzie J

40.97 49.65 52.03 51.87

 
Event 2  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 2:06.10Glatfelter, Tanner

27.74 31.53 33.02 33.81

WSC 132 2:17.11Granholm, Quinn

31.21 33.87 35.10 36.93

WSC 133 2:32.20Granholm, Egan

DAAC-MA 134 2:32.89Pletz, Adam

33.12 38.41 42.00 39.36

DAAC-MA 135 2:48.62Staub, Tyler A

34.21 42.21 43.77 48.43

WSC 126 2:55.86Tate, Hunter

36.07 42.56 49.56 47.67

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.35DAAC-MA

1) Coble, Aubrey L 8 2) Smith, Eden M 8

3) Wise, Kylie 6 4) Grasser, Kady E 8

1:44.64

A2 1:47.50WSC

1) Navarro, Leah 7 2) Hughes, Lauren 8

3) Stiles, Lexa 8 4) Babcock, Rory 8

57.54 49.96

C3 2:09.57WSC

1) Stone, Kailah 6 2) Jindal, Saisha 8

3) Werkley, Katie 8 4) Williams, Adeline 7

46.55 1:23.02

B4 2:12.89DAAC-MA

1) DeHass, Piper R 8 2) Deamer, Key-Key A 8

3) Feeser, Aspen 8 4) Hoff, Alexa 6

1:15.02 57.87

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.51DAAC-MA

1) Kline, Elliot 7 2) Vu, Kevin 8

3) Thomas, Tayvon 6 4) Deamer, Mike P 8

51.26 43.25

A2 1:53.19WSC

1) Gainer, Conlan 7 2) Walsh-Gurklis, Evan M 8

3) Spangler, Ethan 8 4) Deitch, Alex 7

1:03.70 49.49

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:40.62WSC

1) Hazlett, Lauren 9 2) Way, Emily 10

3) Navarro, Isabella 10 4) Hubbert, Aundraia 10

37.31 35.13

A2 2:47.46DAAC-MA

1) Smith, Willow R 10 2) Thomas, Taelyn 10

3) Craig, MaryAlice 10 4) Thomas, Tristen 9

41.91 34.56

B3 3:06.77WSC

1) McKinley, Reese 10 2) Bhatt, Manika 10

3) Brown, Sydney 9 4) McHenry, Izzy 9

52.77 49.46 44.03 40.51

C4 3:19.71WSC

1) Koratich, Kylee 9 2) Koller, Leah 9

3) Deitch, Rachel N 9 4) Wilkinson, Isabella 9

53.55 59.28 47.91 38.97

B5 3:20.23DAAC-MA

1) Eyster, Maggie 9 2) Smith, Autumn 10

3) Sefchick, Meredith P 10 4) Deamer, Renee M 9

56.50 59.38 47.25 37.10

C6 3:44.39DAAC-MA

1) Splatsoesser, Ashley 10 2) Hoffman, Adley M 9

3) Tracey, Kyra 10 4) Isenberg, Susan 10

55.46 1:09.34 1:39.59

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:48.42DAAC-MA

1) Hockenberry, Mason 9 2) Kline, Owen D 10

3) McKee, Keagan 10 4) McKee, Kaeden 10

53.39 37.15 43.62 34.26

A2 3:10.47WSC

1) McDermott, Jack 10 2) Fetrow, Dylan 9

3) Shipley, Austin 10 4) Stone, Matthew 9

47.79 55.06 37.48 50.14

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.56WSC

1) Oswandel, Lauren 11 2) Langmead, Paige 12

3) O'Rourke, Katie 12 4) Brockway, Langley 12

34.12 40.51 32.22 26.71

A2 2:20.97DAAC-MA

1) Sheridan, Emma L 12 2) Coble, Kennedy M 12

3) Sefchick, Torianne E 12 4) Martini, Claudia G 12

34.02 40.88 35.74 30.33

B3 2:35.16WSC

1) Rinehart, Natalie 12 2) Koicuba, Sadie 12

3) Cathell, Ann 11 4) Shipley, Rebecca 11

36.95 42.60 42.27 33.34

C4 3:05.81DAAC-MA

1) Gamber, Makenzie J 11 2) Smith, Kaidence L 12

3) Burke, Aundrea 11

47.33 45.75 50.90 41.83
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Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.34DAAC-MA

1) Vu, Jaydon 12 2) Glatfelter, Jensen 11

3) Smith, Austin C 12 4) Urrunaga, Christopher H 11

34.29 44.05 28.49 32.51

A2 2:34.92WSC

1) Senft, Masen 11 2) Stiles, Cooper 11

3) Neutzel, Lawson 11 4) Allen, Andrew 12

41.51 46.86 32.26 34.29

B3 3:28.13DAAC-MA

1) Easton, Mason 10 2) Hoffman, Liam C 11

3) Kepple, Joseph 12 4) Grudovich, Greg 9

55.50 55.42 43.83 53.38

C4 3:40.16WSC

1) Curry, Tanner T 11 2) Merrifield, Nicholas 11

3) Bates, Benjamin 12 4) Bowman, Steven 12

56.73 55.32 1:02.34 45.77

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.74WSC

1) Myers, Taylar 14 2) Marston, Araby 14

3) McHenry, Sophia 13 4) Trumble, Samantha 13

34.45 32.85 30.28 27.16

B2 2:14.40WSC

1) Eakins, Addison 14 2) Deitch, Kathryn 14

3) Andrews, Jade 13 4) Krone, Olivia 13

35.47 38.25 32.10 28.58

A3 2:15.55DAAC-MA

1) Hawkins, Anna G 13 2) Pequignot, Emma J 13

3) Mills, Taylor M 14 4) Thomas, Tesia L 14

36.53 40.29 33.81 24.92

B4 3:19.41DAAC-MA

1) Splattstoesser, Kylee A 12 2) Crosley, Sydney D 11

3) Steele, Alisa 12 4) Walters, Alivia 11

53.34 57.49 50.26 38.32

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.29DAAC-MA

1) Landis, Alex J 14 2) Glatfelter, Tanner 13

3) Connolly, Aidan P 14 4) Burrage, Jaxson 14

31.46 36.12 30.56 26.15

A2 2:11.63WSC

1) Granholm, Quinn 13 2) Marston, Robby 13

3) Pechinski, James 13 4) Smolinski, Tomek 13

32.46 39.07 33.08 27.02

B3 2:21.14DAAC-MA

1) Pletz, Adam 13 2) Friedah, Jack D 14

3) Rowlands, Cole J 13 4) Staub, Tyler A 13

35.29 38.74 35.60 31.51

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 101 1:29.52Navarro, Isabella

40.29 49.23

DAAC-MA 102 1:36.66Craig, MaryAlice

45.71 50.95

DAAC-MA  93 1:42.00Thomas, Tristen

46.44 55.56

WSC 104 1:47.74Bhatt, Manika

48.45 59.29

DAAC-MA 105 1:59.51Smith, Autumn

56.03 1:03.48

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 101 1:29.69Shipley, Austin

40.67 49.02

DAAC-MA 102 1:29.86McKee, Keagan

41.72 48.14

DAAC-MA 103 1:41.71Kline, Owen D

50.15 51.56

WSC  94 1:54.71Fetrow, Dylan

55.51 59.20

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 121 1:16.49O'Rourke, Katie

34.00 42.49

DAAC-MA 112 1:17.71Craig, Nora L

36.21 41.50

DAAC-MA 123 1:17.81Coble, Kennedy M

34.96 42.85

DAAC-MA 124 1:27.77Smith, Kaidence L

41.40 46.37

WSC 115 1:32.67Walsh-Gurklis, Rose

41.41 51.26

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 1:14.84Vu, Jaydon

33.56 41.28

WSC 112 1:28.33Stiles, Cooper

43.94 44.39

WSC 123 1:29.35Allen, Andrew

40.55 48.80

DAAC-MA 114 1:46.58Hoffman, Liam C

49.14 57.44

 
Event 15  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 141 2:32.59Marston, Araby

33.46 39.79 42.55 36.79

WSC 132 2:34.15McHenry, Sophia

1:15.89 43.93 34.33

WSC 133 2:55.62Andrews, Jade

37.05 44.68 54.81 39.08

DAAC-MA 134 3:05.19Pequignot, Emma J

41.12 47.81 52.01 44.25

 
Event 16  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 2:41.62Friedah, Jack D

34.15 38.76 48.74 39.97

WSC 132 2:51.48Smolinski, Tomek

36.80 42.20 58.09 34.39
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(Event 16  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 133 3:17.09Marston, Robby

44.32 53.21 55.20 44.36

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC  71 20.47Klinedinst, Piper

DAAC-MA  82 22.57DeHass, Piper R

WSC  83 23.64Babcock, Rory

WSC  84 24.92Rapchack, Evie

DAAC-MA  85 25.51Grasser, Kady E

DAAC-MA  66 37.76Ross, Olivia

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 21.49Deamer, Mike P

WSC  72 24.95Deitch, Alex

DAAC-MA  83 25.22Steele, Steve

DAAC-MA  84 25.28Brent, Chasen

WSC  75 27.17Ferner, Jeremiah

WSC  76 29.00Gainer, Conlan

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 101 31.74Way, Emily

WSC 102 35.87Hubbert, Aundraia

DAAC-MA 103 35.94Thomas, Taelyn

WSC  94 39.85McHenry, Izzy

DAAC-MA  95 40.14Deamer, Renee M

DAAC-MA 106 45.14Smith, Autumn

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 36.94McKee, Kaeden

DAAC-MA 102 41.54Feeser, Theron

WSC  93 44.43Barlow, Charley

WSC  94 47.45Stone, Matthew

DAAC-MA 105 50.62Eckenrode, Karter

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 121 30.14Langmead, Paige

DAAC-MA 122 30.45Martini, Claudia G

WSC 123 30.73Rinehart, Natalie

WSC 114 34.23Shipley, Rebecca

DAAC-MA 115 34.81Hayes, Hannah

DAAC-MA 116 36.36Crosley, Sydney D

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 25.65Smith, Austin C

DAAC-MA 112 33.58Urrunaga, Christopher H

WSC 113 33.98Muth, Joseph

WSC 124 34.27Allen, Andrew

WSC 125 35.79Diorio, Michael

DAAC-MA  96 52.98Grudovich, Greg

 
Event 23  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 25.21Thomas, Tesia L

WSC 132 27.92Trumble, Samantha

WSC 143 31.11Locondro, Marissa

WSC 134 33.12Roberts, Olivia

DAAC-MA 115 36.35Burrage, Eliza

DAAC-MA 126 40.80Splattstoesser, Kylee A

DAAC-MA 117 44.85Walters, Alivia

 
Event 24  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 26.20Connolly, Aidan P

WSC 132 26.79Smolinski, Tomek

DAAC-MA 143 26.88Burrage, Jaxson

WSC 134 29.50Granholm, Egan

DAAC-MA 135 30.71Rowlands, Cole J

WSC 136 36.21Kopp, Justin

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 21.91Feeser, Aspen

WSC  72 26.22Klinedinst, Piper

WSC  83 27.04Babcock, Rory

DAAC-MA  84 29.06Deamer, Key-Key A

DAAC-MA  85 30.00DeHass, Piper R

WSC  66 35.41Stone, Kailah

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 25.69Brent, Chasen

20.12 5.57

DAAC-MA  82 25.73Steele, Ryan T

DAAC-MA  73 25.77Kline, Elliot

WSC  74 31.08Gainer, Conlan

WSC  75 31.99Ferner, Jeremiah

WSC  66 32.18Allen, Jackson

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC  91 42.14Hazlett, Lauren

DAAC-MA 102 45.36Smith, Willow R

WSC 103 48.88McKinley, Reese

WSC  94 49.63Koratich, Kylee

DAAC-MA  95 49.77Hoffman, Adley M

DAAC-MA  96 50.45Deamer, Renee M

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  91 47.43Hockenberry, Mason

WSC 102 49.91McDermott, Jack

DAAC-MA  93 59.25Oliver, Cameron S

WSC  94 1:08.28Barlow, Charley

DAAC-MA  95 1:09.30Grudovich, Greg

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 121 31.57Brockway, Langley

DAAC-MA 122 34.64Sheridan, Emma L
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(Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 113 34.89Oswandel, Lauren

WSC 124 38.93Rinehart, Natalie

DAAC-MA 115 40.32Hayes, Hannah

DAAC-MA 116 41.90Burrage, Eliza

DAAC-MA 127 41.91Steele, Alisa

DAAC-MA 118 45.99Gamber, Makenzie J

DAAC-MA 129 46.72Splattstoesser, Kylee A

DAAC-MA 1110 52.51Burke, Aundrea

DAAC-MA 1111 54.55Walters, Alivia

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 34.95Vu, Jaydon

DAAC-MA 112 37.71Glatfelter, Jensen

WSC 113 40.91Senft, Masen

WSC 124 52.55Balderson, Christopher

 
Event 31  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 141 1:15.27Myers, Taylar

37.25 38.02

WSC 142 1:16.25Eakins, Addison

36.25 40.00

WSC 133 1:19.46Krone, Olivia

38.70 40.76

DAAC-MA 144 1:25.57Mills, Taylor M

41.60 43.97

 
Event 32  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 1:09.18Landis, Alex J

1:09.89

WSC 132 1:10.58Granholm, Quinn

34.93 35.65

DAAC-MA 133 1:17.20Pletz, Adam

36.95 40.25

WSC 114 1:27.22Stiles, Cooper

42.40 44.82

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 44.11Feeser, Aspen

WSC  82 45.82Stiles, Lexa

WSC  83 51.78Shipley, Victoria

DAAC-MA  64 53.60Wise, Kylie

DAAC-MA  85 54.53Deamer, Key-Key A

WSC  86 59.61Jindal, Saisha

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 43.54Whitacre, Nick

DAAC-MA  82 43.72Steele, Ryan T

DAAC-MA  73 52.46Kline, Elliot

WSC  74 57.78Deitch, Alex

WSC  65 1:01.89Allen, Jackson

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 101 1:19.55Navarro, Isabella

38.47 41.08

WSC 102 1:23.61Hubbert, Aundraia

39.84 43.77

DAAC-MA 103 1:26.98Smith, Willow R

44.07 42.91

DAAC-MA 104 1:31.21Sefchick, Meredith P

42.16 49.05

WSC  95 1:32.04Wilkinson, Isabella

44.18 47.86

DAAC-MA 106 1:32.50Tracey, Kyra

43.01 49.49

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 1:24.90McKee, Kaeden

38.34 46.56

DAAC-MA 102 1:32.70Feeser, Theron

41.51 51.19

WSC  93 1:36.56Rivera, Nicholas

41.23 55.33

DAAC-MA 104 2:01.09Eckenrode, Karter

2:29.21

WSC  95 2:06.91Stone, Matthew

1:50.32 16.59

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 121 1:00.05Brockway, Langley

29.11 30.94

DAAC-MA 122 1:04.87Sheridan, Emma L

31.21 33.66

WSC 113 1:10.55Oswandel, Lauren

33.86 36.69

DAAC-MA 124 1:11.79Clabaugh, Val N

34.24 37.55

WSC 115 1:16.23Shipley, Rebecca

35.70 40.53

DAAC-MA 126 1:17.71Sefchick, Torianne E

35.51 42.20

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 58.27Smith, Austin C

27.53 30.74

WSC 112 1:05.64Neutzel, Lawson

30.43 35.21

WSC 113 1:18.70Senft, Masen

1:18.76

DAAC-MA 124 1:22.00Kepple, Joseph

39.02 42.98

WSC 115 1:49.22Mchedlishvili, Givi

51.42 57.80
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Event 39  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 57.01Thomas, Tesia L

26.87 30.14

WSC 132 1:02.22Trumble, Samantha

29.52 32.70

WSC 133 1:08.02Krone, Olivia

32.91 35.11

DAAC-MA 134 1:13.27Hawkins, Anna G

33.59 39.68

WSC 135 1:15.67Roberts, Olivia

35.19 40.48

DAAC-MA 116 1:25.75Crosley, Sydney D

39.63 46.12

 
Event 40  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 1:00.76Burrage, Jaxson

1:00.72 0.04

WSC 132 1:01.28Pechinski, James

28.97 32.31

DAAC-MA 143 1:04.50Friedah, Jack D

30.02 34.48

DAAC-MA 134 1:11.72Rowlands, Cole J

34.48 37.24

WSC 135 1:13.55Tempera, Aidan

34.23 39.32

WSC 126 1:39.28Bates, Benjamin

47.46 51.82

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 27.38Smith, Eden M

WSC  82 28.28Hughes, Lauren

DAAC-MA  83 28.64Coble, Aubrey L

WSC  74 32.50Navarro, Leah

WSC  85 35.58Shipley, Victoria

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  61 25.64Thomas, Tayvon

DAAC-MA  82 25.83Vu, Kevin

DAAC-MA  83 28.54Whitacre, Nick

WSC  84 28.69Walsh-Gurklis, Evan M

WSC  85 37.66Spangler, Ethan

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 101 45.47Way, Emily

DAAC-MA 102 45.89Thomas, Taelyn

DAAC-MA  93 46.99Thomas, Tristen

WSC 104 52.78Bhatt, Manika

WSC  95 56.80Wise, Laykon

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 44.62Kline, Owen D

WSC  92 55.98Fetrow, Dylan

DAAC-MA  93 58.41Lamison, Evan

WSC 104 1:12.71McDermott, Jack

DAAC-MA  95 1:33.30Grudovich, Greg

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 41.65Coble, Kennedy M

WSC 122 41.84Koicuba, Sadie

DAAC-MA 113 41.99Craig, Nora L

WSC 124 42.56Iovene, Isabella

DAAC-MA 125 45.61Smith, Kaidence L

WSC 116 53.12Spangler, Mckenna

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 111 44.18Glatfelter, Jensen

WSC 112 44.47Muth, Joseph

WSC 113 48.90Anderson, Garren

DAAC-MA 114 51.57Hoffman, Liam C

WSC 115 56.62Merrifield, Nicholas

 
Event 47  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 141 1:15.24Marston, Araby

35.27 39.97

DAAC-MA 132 1:28.00Pequignot, Emma J

41.64 46.36

WSC 143 1:28.76Locondro, Marissa

41.11 47.65

WSC 144 1:29.69Eakins, Addison

42.26 47.43

 
Event 48  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 1:17.85Glatfelter, Tanner

36.94 40.91

WSC 132 1:31.99Marston, Robby

43.80 48.19

DAAC-MA 133 1:35.06Staub, Tyler A

44.69 50.37

WSC 124 1:42.92Tate, Hunter

47.73 55.19

WSC 135 2:01.53Kopp, Justin

54.31 1:07.22

 
Event 49  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 20.07Coble, Aubrey L

WSC  72 23.42Navarro, Leah

DAAC-MA  83 23.48Smith, Eden M

WSC  84 26.58Stiles, Lexa

WSC  85 29.47Hughes, Lauren

 
Event 50  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 20.87Vu, Kevin

DAAC-MA  62 21.23Thomas, Tayvon

WSC  83 27.62Walsh-Gurklis, Evan M

WSC  84 27.90Spangler, Ethan
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Event 51  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 44.17Craig, MaryAlice

WSC  92 47.21Brown, Sydney

WSC  93 48.28Deitch, Rachel N

WSC 104 48.77Jindal, Namya

DAAC-MA 105 51.36Sefchick, Meredith P

 
Event 52  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 38.78McKee, Keagan

WSC 102 38.94Shipley, Austin

DAAC-MA  93 59.24Hockenberry, Mason

WSC  94 1:04.37Rivera, Nicholas

 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 121 32.40O'Rourke, Katie

DAAC-MA 122 34.18Martini, Claudia G

DAAC-MA 123 35.16Clabaugh, Val N

WSC 114 39.96Cathell, Ann

WSC 115 40.58Walsh-Gurklis, Rose

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 111 35.01Neutzel, Lawson

DAAC-MA 112 39.07Urrunaga, Christopher H

DAAC-MA 123 47.94Kepple, Joseph

WSC 114 57.84Merrifield, Nicholas

WSC 115 1:03.35Anderson, Garren

 
Event 55  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 131 1:07.88McHenry, Sophia

31.54 36.34

WSC 142 1:11.11Deitch, Kathryn

32.36 38.75

DAAC-MA 143 1:19.30Mills, Taylor M

35.61 43.69

 
Event 56  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 1:15.96Connolly, Aidan P

34.33 41.63

DAAC-MA 142 1:17.54Landis, Alex J

35.30 42.24

WSC 133 1:17.75Pechinski, James

35.63 42.12

 
Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:23.14DAAC-MA

1) Feeser, Aspen 8 2) Deamer, Key-Key A 8

3) Smith, Eden M 8 4) Coble, Aubrey L 8

49.94 33.20

A2 1:35.44WSC

1) Babcock, Rory 8 2) Hughes, Lauren 8

3) Navarro, Leah 7 4) Stiles, Lexa 8

53.21 42.23

B3 1:35.74WSC

1) McLaughlin, Molly 7 2) Shipley, Victoria 8

3) Rapchack, Evie 8 4) Klinedinst, Piper 7

52.03 43.71

B4 1:50.56DAAC-MA

1) Wise, Kylie 6 2) Ross, Olivia 6

3) Grasser, Kady E 8 4) DeHass, Piper R 8

34.47 1:16.09

C5 1:57.18WSC

1) Williams, Adeline 7 2) Jindal, Saisha 8

3) Werkley, Katie 8 4) Stone, Kailah 6

58.23 58.95

C6 2:41.23DAAC-MA

1) Hoff, Alexa 6 2) Glatfelter, Olivia K 7

3) Rosado, Danieliz J 7 4) Myers, Fiona E 7

1:06.57 1:34.66

 
Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 45.27DAAC-MA

1) Santos, Antonio 7 2) Steele, Steve 8

3) Whitacre, Nick 8 4) Kline, Elliot 7

28.62 16.65

A2 1:20.24DAAC-MA

1) Thomas, Tayvon 6 2) Deamer, Mike P 8

3) Steele, Ryan T 8 4) Vu, Kevin 8

1:20.19 0.05

A3 1:38.13WSC

1) Ferner, Jeremiah 7 2) Deitch, Alex 7

3) Spangler, Ethan 8 4) Walsh-Gurklis, Evan M 8

57.76 40.37

C4 2:17.48DAAC-MA

1) Steele, Derrick 6 2) Soffer, Owen 8

3) Smith, Eric 7 4) Brent, Chasen 8

1:07.38 1:10.10

 
Event 59  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:23.51WSC

1) Wilkinson, Isabella 9 2) Hubbert, Aundraia 10

3) Navarro, Isabella 10 4) Way, Emily 10

42.87 35.35 34.57 30.72

A2 2:30.61DAAC-MA

1) Thomas, Taelyn 10 2) Craig, MaryAlice 10

3) Thomas, Tristen 9 4) Smith, Willow R 10

1:14.08 38.65 37.57 0.31

B3 2:42.16WSC

1) Bhatt, Manika 10 2) Hazlett, Lauren 9

3) McKinley, Reese 10 4) McHenry, Izzy 9

42.45 38.75 41.97 38.99

B4 2:42.75DAAC-MA

1) Tracey, Kyra 10 2) Smith, Autumn 10

3) Deamer, Renee M 9 4) Sefchick, Meredith P 10

50.43 34.62 38.47 39.23

C5 2:48.82WSC

1) Jindal, Namya 10 2) Koratich, Kylee 9

3) Deitch, Rachel N 9 4) McHenry, Amelia 9

42.75 43.74 39.66 42.67
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Results - Session1
 
Event 60  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:28.62DAAC-MA

1) Kline, Owen D 10 2) Hockenberry, Mason 9

3) McKee, Kaeden 10 4) McKee, Keagan 10

37.23 40.30 36.08 35.01

A2 2:50.45WSC

1) Fetrow, Dylan 9 2) Rivera, Nicholas 9

3) Barlow, Charley 9 4) Shipley, Austin 10

47.42 41.12 43.06 38.85

B3 3:06.16DAAC-MA

1) Oliver, Cameron S 9 2) Feeser, Theron 10

3) Lamison, Evan 9 4) Eckenrode, Karter 10

45.86 42.70 37.95 59.65

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.23WSC

1) Brockway, Langley 12 2) Oswandel, Lauren 11

3) O'Rourke, Katie 12 4) Langmead, Paige 12

27.81 32.31 30.78 30.33

A2 2:02.59DAAC-MA

1) Martini, Claudia G 12 2) Coble, Kennedy M 12

3) Clabaugh, Val N 12 4) Sheridan, Emma L 12

1:01.91 28.20

B3 2:17.07WSC

1) Shipley, Rebecca 11 2) Koicuba, Sadie 12

3) Cathell, Ann 11 4) Rinehart, Natalie 12

33.63 36.41 37.28 29.75

B4 2:17.19DAAC-MA

1) Crosley, Sydney D 11 2) Craig, Nora L 11

3) Hayes, Hannah 11 4) Smith, Kaidence L 12

37.99 32.31 34.00 32.89

C5 2:33.50WSC

1) Walsh-Gurklis, Rose 11 2) Spangler, Mckenna 11

3) Trumble, Addie 11 4) Iovene, Isabella 12

41.05 38.90 37.43 36.12

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.13DAAC-MA

1) Glatfelter, Jensen 11 2) Urrunaga, Christopher H 11

3) Vu, Jaydon 12 4) Smith, Austin C 12

32.24 33.57 29.44 25.88

A2 2:13.32WSC

1) Allen, Andrew 12 2) Muth, Joseph 11

3) Senft, Masen 11 4) Neutzel, Lawson 11

34.47 33.56 35.67 29.62

B3 2:39.12WSC

1) Mchedlishvili, Givi 11 2) Bates, Benjamin 12

3) Stiles, Cooper 11 4) Merrifield, Nicholas 11

51.31 39.42 34.91 33.48

C4 3:09.11WSC

1) Curry, Tanner T 11 2) Sult, Ethan 11

3) Anderson, Garren 11 4) Bowman, Steven 12

46.35 53.03 42.81 46.92

B5 3:10.69DAAC-MA

1) Hoffman, Liam C 11 2) Grudovich, Greg 9

3) Easton, Mason 10 4) Kepple, Joseph 12

44.94 49.63 1:03.54 32.58

 
Event 63  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.88WSC

1) Trumble, Samantha 13 2) Marston, Araby 14

3) Myers, Taylar 14 4) McHenry, Sophia 13

28.50 26.41 28.48 28.49

B2 1:58.49WSC

1) Andrews, Jade 13 2) Deitch, Kathryn 14

3) Krone, Olivia 13 4) Roberts, Olivia 13

29.45 27.70 29.39 31.95

A3 1:59.01DAAC-MA

1) Mills, Taylor M 14 2) Hawkins, Anna G 13

3) Pequignot, Emma J 13 4) Thomas, Tesia L 14

25.29 31.34 32.04 30.34

C4 2:05.75WSC

1) Delp, Emily 14 2) Eakins, Addison 14

3) Locondro, Marissa 14 4) Andrews, Telia 13

31.62 31.14 30.67 32.32

B5 2:41.37DAAC-MA

1) Splattstoesser, Kylee A 12 2) Walters, Alivia 11

3) Steele, Alisa 12 4) Gamber, Makenzie J 11

28.21 44.30

 
Event 64  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.84DAAC-MA

1) Connolly, Aidan P 14 2) Landis, Alex J 14

3) Burrage, Jaxson 14 4) Glatfelter, Tanner 13

27.03 26.66 26.70 25.45

A2 1:50.42WSC

1) Smolinski, Tomek 13 2) Granholm, Egan 13

3) Granholm, Quinn 13 4) Pechinski, James 13

28.46 27.60 28.35 26.01

B3 2:04.70DAAC-MA

1) Staub, Tyler A 13 2) Smith, Nathan 13

3) Rowlands, Cole J 13 4) Friedah, Jack D 14

31.45 33.68 31.25 28.32

B4 2:14.14WSC

1) Marston, Robby 13 2) Tempera, Aidan 13

3) Kopp, Justin 13 4) Tate, Hunter 12

35.43 35.00 32.61 31.10

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 64

1. Dover Area Aquatic Club 495

2. Wildcat Swim Club 475


